
2. The term of this Agreement is:

The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the Agreement and 
incorporated herein:  

______________________________
Anne K. Brereton, 
Deputy County Counsel 
County of Monterey

Date: ___________________

____________________________
Signature

Chief Deputy- Auditor Controllers 
Office
County of Monterey

Date: ____________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: BB204210-6BF7-4402-9E5B-D5602DB0ED20

11/29/2021 | 9:53 AM PST

11/29/2021 | 9:59 AM PST



DocuSign Envelope ID: BB204210-6BF7-4402-9E5B-D5602DB0ED20



Monterey County Probation Department
California Department of Corrections and Rehabilitation
Rate Sheet

Agreement Number C5609805
Exhibit B-1

Amendment 2

Estimated 
Number of 
Parolees

Rate Per 
Day

Estimated 
Number of Days Total

38.791209 X $35.00 X 260 = $353,000.00

30 X $35.00 X 314 = $329,700.00

30 X $35.00 X 315 = $330,750.00

$1,013,450.00

Fiscal Year (FY)

Rate Per 
Day

Estimated
Number of Days Total

FY 23/24
July 1, 2023 - June 30, 2024 X $35.00 X 314 = $ 329,700.00

FY 24/25
July 1, 2024 - June 30, 2025 X $35.00 X 313 = $ 328,650.00

OPTIONAL YEARS*

Estimated
Number of 
Parolees

30

30

* If it is determined to be in the best interest of the State, upon Agreement between CDCR and the Contractor, the State may extend 
this Agreement for two (2) optional one (1) year terms.

TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT

PER DIEM RATE SHEET
SEPTEMBER 1, 2020 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2023

Fiscal Year (FY)

FY 20/21
September 1, 2020-June 30, 2021

FY 21/22
July 1, 2021-June 30, 2022

FY 22/23
July 1, 2022-June 30, 2023

Page 1 of 1

DocuSign Envelope ID: BB204210-6BF7-4402-9E5B-D5602DB0ED20


		2021-11-29T11:16:29-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




